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Boat	 Skipper	 Boat Name

1307	 Keith Beren/Bruce Beren	 Berenoff

1363	 Anne Humphrey	 Offa

1453	 Paul Riedl***	 1453

1725	 Don Stein***	 Tippen the Stein

1745	 Frank Rappold***	 1745			

1749	 Glen Kreinbrink***	 Curmudgeon  

1813	 Dick Wise***	 Prime Time

1845	 John Becker***	 1845

1891	 Kent Haeger*/Dale Roble**	 Able Howler

1902	 Doug Dorn**	 Dorn It

1943	 Vicki/Robert Clayton	 1943

2015	 Al Haeger**	 Up To Speed

2028	 Dave Skotarzak***	 2028

2060	 Bill Hudson***	 Nighthawk

2064	 Dennis Smalley***	 2064

2108	 Ron Clayton**	 Idiot Wind

2119	 Brian Bellew*	 2119

2120	 Steve Rotier**	 2120

2303	 John Porter	 2303

2448	 Andrea Jarecki	 Mojito

2451	 Milt Haeger/Vicki Bohl	 Howler

2462	 Mike Greeson	 2462

2484	 Chris Kubicek	 Burnpile

2501	 Hardy Will***	 2501

2538	 Charles Kaska**	 Kilowatt 

2554	 Randy Schmidt*	 Crewless

2560	 Bridgette Bonifield	 FeeJee

2588	 Jay Hiller*/Jeff Lippert*	 2588

	 Boat	 Skipper
1	 2462	 Mike Greeson

	 Comm. Dan Gawne Trophy

2	 2015	 Al Haeger

	 Bill Berman Trophy

3	 1902	 Doug Dorn

	 Lippert Trophy

4	 2484	 Chris Kubicek

	 Howard Will, Sr., Trophy	 

5	 2501	 Hardy Will

	 Raymond Olson, Jr. Trophy

	 Boat	 Skipper 
6	 2120	 Steve Rotier	

7	 1943	 Rob/Vicki Clayton 

8	 2451	 Milt Haeger

9	 2108	 Ron Clayton  

10	 1885	 John Becker	  

11	 1453	 Paul Riedl

12	 1749	 Glen Kreinbrink

13	 1813	 Dick Wise

14	 1307	 Keith/Bruce Beren

	 Boat	 Skipper 
15	 2448	 Andrea Jarecki	  

16	 2588	 Jay Hiller/Jeff Lippert

17	 2560	 Bridgette Bonifield

18	 2028	 Dave Skotarzak

19	 2060	 Bill Hudson

20	 1745	 Frank/Ruth Rappold	  

21	 1725	 Don Stein

22	 1891	 Dale Roble

23	 2064	 Dennis Smalley

24	 2538	 Charles Kaska

StandingsMC Fleet MC F leetRoster & Regatta’s

2nd

Al Haeger

3rd

Doug Dorn

4th

Chris Kubicek

2013 Championship Series

SAH Series
1 	 1813	 Dick Wise

Commodore’s Cup
Mike Greeson

July 4th
Mike Greeson

Labor Day Series
1 	 Steve Rotier

2 	 Hardy Will

3 	 Glen Kreinbrink

Upper Lake 

Doug Dorn

2013 Saturday Series
1	 2462	 Mike Greeson

	Ed quist Memorial Trophy

2	 1902	 Doug Dorn

3	 2015	 Al Haeger

4	 2484	 Chris Kubicek

2013 Sunday Series
1	 2462	 Mike Greeson

	 Comm. Wayne Knopf Trophy

2	 2015	 Al Haeger

3	 2484	 Chris Kubicek

4	 1902	 Doug Dorn

2013 Handicap Series
1	 1885	 John Becker 

	 Gillette Cup

2013 Wednesday Series
1	 2484	 Chris Kubicek

	 Hallie Will Meyer Mem.Trophy

2	 2120	 Steve Rotier

	 Parsons Trophy

3	 1307	 Keith/Bruce Beren

	 Ellery Clayton Family Trophy

4	 2451	 Milt Haeger

2013 Warm-Up Series
1	 2501	 Hardy Will

	 Comm. Dave Skotarzak Trophy

2	 2484	 Chris Kubicek

3	 2015	 Al Haeger

4	 2120	 Steve Rotier

2013 Wednesday Masters
1	 2501	 Hardy Will	

	 Geo. Dorn Mem.Trophy

2	 2484 Chis Kubicek

	 Don Porter Trophy

3	 2051	 Al Haeger

	T om Derse Trophy

2013 Grand Masters Championship
1	 2120	 Steve Rotier	  

	  Gawne Plaque

2	 2108	 Ron Clayton	  

	 Comm. Roy Gerloff Trophy

2013 Senior Masters Championship
1	 2451	 Milt Haeger	  

	 Wise Sr Masters Trophy

2	 1885	 John Becker	  

	 Senior Masters Trophy

***Senior Master | **Grand Master | *Master

North Lake MC Classic
3	 Al Haeger

7	 Chris Kubicek

ILYA Invite
1	 Al Haeger (1st GrandMaster)

14	 Chris Kubicek

George Dorn Regatta
1	 Kent Haeger

9	 Al Haeger

12	 Milt Haeger

13	 Andrea Jarecki

14	 Jay Hiller

15	 Steve Rotier

20	 Hardy Will

21	 Chris Kubicek

22	 Vicki Clayton

23	 Mike Greeson 

25	 Doug Dorn

28	 Ron Clayton

30 	Bridgette Bonifield

31	 Paul Riedl

32	 John Becker

33	 Dick Wise

34	 Glen Kreinbrink

35	 Bill Hudson

37	 Gers Berhhard
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